SPRING*

File: KC0975 (14)
4.68"W X 6.90"H
ST: 25211 (15)
Colors: 18

Med. Pink
Dk. Lime

. Dk. Avocado2
. Dk. Lavender
Dk. Yellow2
Med. Purple
Dk. Dk. Purple

Nouk LR

SPRING BUNNY*
File: KC0979 (14)
503"WX691"H
ST: 24815 (15)
Colors: 14

1. Dk. Lime

2. Brown2

3. Med. Pink

4. Lt. Pink2

5. Dk.Dk. Lime

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Dk. Dk. Yellow2
Dk. Gold2
Pink2

le
Med. Purple2
Yellow
Dk. Dk. Yellow
Dk. Dk. Silver
Black
Blue6
Dk. Dk. Pink

Lt. Green
Med. Yellow4
Lt. Tangerine2
Dk. Pink

Lt. Lt. Pink
Lt. Lt. Gold2
White

Lt. Taupe
Black

SUMMER*

File: KC0976 (14)

502"W X 6.86"H

ST: 20910 (15)
Colors: 14

1. Green3

2. Dk.Lime

3. Green

4. Lt. Avocado2
5. Lt.Red3

6. Green3

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Lt.Red2
Pearl

Lt. Beige
Charcoal
Dk. Yellow
Lt. Lt. Blue
Blue2
Black

Red

Dk. Lime

FALL*

File: KC0977 (14)
502"WX6.71"H
ST: 15219 (15)
Colors: 9

1. Dk. Tangerine
2. Dk. Rust

3. Lt.Rust2

4. Dk. Tangerine
5. Lt. Avocado4
6. Avocado3
7. Lt. Brown
8. Dk. Avocado3
9. Med. Brown2
10. Dk. Brown

ery Designs )

WINTER*

File: KC0978 (14)
493"W X 681"H
ST: 14995 (15)
Colors: 7

1. Dk. Blue4

2.

3. Lt. Turquoise

4. Lt. Lt. Turquoise
5. Lavender2

6. Lt. Turquoise2
7. Blue3

=

SUMMER DEER*
File: KC0980 (14)
501"W X 695"H
ST: 26,741 (15)
Colors: 15

1. Dk. Peach

2. Dk. Lime

3. Lt.Lime

4. Brown2

5. Dk. Dk. Gold2
6. Lt. Lt. Brown

Kitchen Craft Pack #6

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Dk. Dk. Tangerine

Peach2

Dk. Peach
Cream

Lt. Beige

Dk. Dk. Yellow2
Dk. Dk. Rust

Lt. Tangerine
Dk. Tangerine
Black

FALL OWL*
File: KC0981 (14)
501"W X 6.88"H
ST: 26,590 (15)
Colors: 17

. Dk. Tangerine
Lt. Brown
Brown2

Lt. Brown

. Dk. Dk. Gold2
Gold

Med. Gold

. Med. Yellow

PNAUE L~

Visit us at:

9. Lt. Brown2

10. Med. Brown2
11. Dk. Brown

12. Lt. Rust2

13. Dk. Tangerine
14. Dk. Dk. Yellow2
15. Dk. Dk. Gold2
16. Rust

17. Dk. Brown

18. Med. Brown
19. Dk. Dk. Brown
20. Black
21. White

WINTER SQUIRREL*

File: KC0982 (14)

482"WX705"H 5. Cream

ST: 16823 (15)
Colors: 10

1. Dk. Blue4

2. Blue5

3. Lt.Lt. Teal3
4. Brown2

6. Dk. Dk. Gold2
7. Dk. Beige
8. Dk. Brown
9. Black
0. White
1. Blue5

www.dakotacollectibles.com
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World’s Largest Supplier of Stock Embroidery Designs

MONDAY*
File: KC0984 (14)
500"W X 6.59"H
ST: 22282 (15)
Colors: 19

. Med. Blue3
Dk. Tan

. Dk. Beige
Black

Lt. Avocado
Lt Fuchsia
Fuchsia2

. Lt.Lt. Tan

OO LR L~

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Dk. Beige

Dk. Brown
Avocado
White

Lt. Lt. Maroon
Dk. Silver

Lt. Charcoal
Lt. Lt. Blue Gray2
Blue Gray

Dk. Blue
Brown

Dk. Brown
Dk. Dk. Blue2

TUESDAY*
File: KC0985 (14)
502"W X 700"H
ST: 22921 (15)
Colors: 18
White

. Lt. Lt. Blue

. Med. Blue3

. Dk. Silver
Dk. Peach
Blue2

Med. Blue
‘White

Med. Maroon
Dk. Lime

SoxmNoupswP -

—_

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Dk. Avocado2
Red

Dk. Red
Black

White

Dk. Avocado2
Lt. Blue
Blue3

Dk. Lime

Dk. Avocado2
Med. Maroon
Dk. Mauve
Dk. Gray

Dk. Charcoal

WEDNESDAY*
File: KC0986 (14)
501"W X 6.67'H
ST: 20550 (15)

Dk. Lime
Med. Charcoal
Med. Gray
Dk. Charcoal
Med. Beige
Blue3

e e el e

SUNDAY* 8. Dk. Lime
File: KC0983 (14) 9. Dk. Green
501"W X 6.84"H 10. Dk. Blue4
ST: 25854 (15) 11. Lt. Lt. Teal3
Colors: 16 12. Teal2
1. Med. Blue3 13. Red
2. Brown2 14. Lt. Lt. Tan
3. Dk.Dk. Tangerine ~ 15. White
4. Dk. Brown 16. Dk. Beige
5. Red 17. Brown2
6. Med. Gold 18. Dk. Dk. Tangerine
7. Med. Red2 19. Black
THURSDAY* 11.
File: KC0987 (14) 12.
495"W X 698"H 13.
ST: 26,186 (15) 14.
Colors: 19 15.
1. Teal3 16.
2. White 17.
3. Lt. Periwinkle2 18.
4. Dk. Blue4 19.
5. Red 20.
6. Med. Red2 21.
7. Dk. Yellow 22.
8. Dk. Dk. Tangerine ~ 23.
9. Avocado2 24.
10. Dk. Tangerine 25.

Dk. Yellow

Dk. Dk. Gold2
Med. Tangerine
Dk. Avocado2
Dk. Dk. Tangerine
Dk. Brown

Dk. Dk. Yellow2
Dk. Dk. Gold2
Med. Gray

Dk. Tangerine
Charcoal

‘White

Lt. Periwinkle2
Blue

Med. Green

FRIDAY*

File: KC0988 (14) 10
494"WX700'H  11.
ST: 21,142 (15) 12.
Colors: 18 13.
1. Med. Blue3 14.
2. Lt. Blue 15.
3. Blue3 16.
4. White 17.
5. Tan 18.
6. Med. Gold2 19.
7. Dk.Dk.Gold2  20.
8. Lt.Rust2 21.
9. Dk. Tangerine ~ 22.

. Med. Periwinkle
Dk. Dk. Lavender
Gray

Dk. Lime

Lt. Lt. Turquoise
Blue5

‘White

Dk. Dk. Lime
Brown

Tan

Dk. Dk. Gold2
Gray

Black

SATURDAY*
File: KC0989 (14)
499"W X 6.76"H
ST: 26,548 (15)
Colors: 21

Med. Blue3
Dk. Peach
Dk. Dk. Lime
‘White

Black

‘White

Lt. Lt. Turquoise
Black
Yellow3

Dk. Yellow
Cream

Lt. Beige

WP R L=

10.
11.
12.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,

Dk. Yellow

Dk. Dk. Orange
Tan

Dk. Avocado2
Dk. Blue

Med. Beige
Dk. Dk. Orange
Med. Red2
Green3

Med. Gray
‘White

Dk. Beige

Dk. Yellow

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

White

Red

Lt.Lt. Blue
Blue2

Med. Yellow3
Lt. Tangerine2
Cream

Lt. Beige

Dk. Lime

Dk. Avocado2
Lt. Lt. Charcoal
Gold

Dk. Dk. Gold2
Black

Lt. Lt. Charcoal
Dk. Umber2
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